
POS ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP NETO

1 ACPP002098 ROCA SALVAT, RAFAEL 8,6 9 7,8 38

2 ACPP003494 PERMANYER MUNNE, LLUIS 4,6 5 4,4 37

3 ACPP029679 FONT SALA, JOAN 10,4 10 10,4 36

4 ACPP002099 COROMINA VIDAL, JORDI 9,2 9 9,2 35

5 ACPP027596 CASTRO DEGARA, FRANCISCO 7,5 8 7,5 34

6 ACPP001807 NOGUERA PUJOL, AGUSTI (+)0,2 0 (+)0,2 33

7 ACPP006194 GARCIA GOMEZ DE CADIZ, JAUME 9,9 10 9,9 33

8 ACPP022177 FABRA PIÑOL, JOSE MARIA 2 2 2 32

9 ACPP025004 CAMPO NOGAL, PABLO 7,8 8 7,8 32

10 ACPP003312 COLELL CODINACH, RAMON 4,1 4 4,1 31

11 ACPP026651 OLLE SOLE, JOSEP MARIA 4,8 5 4,8 31

12 ACPP001165 GIMENO SANCHO, PEDRO 7,9 8 7,9 31

13 ACPP026650 VIA DEU, JOSEP 8,8 9 8,8 31

14 ACPP016511 CARRERAS SAINZ, FERRAN 10 10 10 31

15 ACPP003306 SOLANS NAVARRO, ANTONI 5 5 5,2 30

16 ACPP025712 CARBONELL FLORENZA, MIQUEL DELS SANTS6,8 7 7 30

17 ACPP019399 MARTI BORRELL, JOAQUIM 10 10 10,2 30

18 ACPP002655 FENECH OLIVERAS, FRANCESC 7,3 7 7,5 29

19 ACPP007203 GIMENEZ SURIÑACH, ESTEVE 8,5 9 8,7 29

20 ACPP000118 FORNELLS CAMPANINS, FCO.JAVIER5,7 6 5,9 28

21 ACPP004766 RAYA RIVERO, FRANCISCO J. 6,5 7 6,7 28

22 ACPP010626 ALIAGA SOLER, JOSEP 7,2 7 7,4 28

23 ACPP016377 PACO ESCUDERO, JESUS 8,2 8 8,4 28

24 ACPP028138 MENENDEZ ALVAREZ, ISMAEL 8,3 8 8,5 28

25 ACPP031333 JORDANA JOVE, ALFRED 9 9 9,2 28

26 ACPP028085 GARCIA MIGUEL, JORGE 9,6 10 9,8 28

27 ACPP008767 QUILEZ MONREAL, MANUEL 4,4 4 4,6 25

28 ACPP022483 RODRIGUEZ FIGULS, RAFAEL 8,7 9 8,9 25

29 ACPP000991 GORRIZ QUEVEDO, JOSE MANUEL 8,3 8 8,5 24

30 ACPP001134 PLANDOLIT ARUMI, JUAN 9,2 9 9,4 24

31 SL002 GOMEZ DE LA TIA MARMOL, ENRIQUE0 0 0,2 22

LA GARRIGA GOLF PITCH & PUTT

09-03-23

 MASCULI  HCP INF FINS 10,4

 



LA GARRIGA GOLF PITCH & PUTT

09-03-23

POS ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP NETO

1 ACPP010558 NAVAS MARTIN, JORDI 20,6 21 20,6 36

2 ACPP030916 PONCE GARCIA, FRANCISCO 14 14 14 34

3 ACPP017223 FUENTES PIQUER, FRANCISCO 11,2 11 11,2 33

4 ACPP031146 GONZALEZ MIRABET, JOAN 16,2 16 16,2 33

5 ACPP030915 ROYO AGUADO, JAIME 12,8 13 12,8 32

6 ACPP028780 GABARRO CASALS, ALBERT 13,2 13 13,2 32

7 ACPP025599 MARI SALVADO, JORDI 16 16 16 32

8 ACPP028248 MUNUERA SOLA, JOSE ANTONIO 12,4 12 12,4 31

9 ACPP024874 APARICIO COCA, JAUME 16,8 17 16,8 31

10 ACPP025711 SALADRIGUES FERNANDEZ, MIQUEL11,5 12 11,7 30

11 ACPP025713 FABA SOLDEVILA, JORDI 11,6 12 11,8 30

12 ACPP031145 LLORENS LLORACH, JOSEP 12,9 13 13,1 30

13 ACPP031307 AMOROS SEDO, GERMAN 14,4 14 14,6 29

14 ACPP017105 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JUAN 15,3 15 15,5 29

15 ACPP024272 FONT SOLSONA, ENRIC 18,2 18 18,4 28

16 ACPP019342 FARNELL CARBONELL, JAUME 12,6 13 12,8 27

17 ACPP025890 BONSHOMS PAU, LLUIS 12,7 13 12,9 27

18 ACPP019805 VICENTE GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL 11,6 12 11,8 25

19 ACPP026627 HERNAEZ ROVIRA, MANUEL 13,4 13 13,6 25

20 ACPP010287 TORRENTS SANAHUJA, JAUME 13,5 14 13,7 24

21 ACPP017106 DE FEBRER PUJOL, ANTONI 21 21 21 24

22 ACPP025696 CHAVARRIA CASTRO, PERE 21 21 21 24

23 ACPP026958 SORIANO ADZERIAS, ANDREU 11,2 11 11,4 22

24 ACPP017104 RUIZ JIMENEZ, JOSE LUIS 11,6 12 11,8 22

25 ACPP028590 FUENTES PIQUER, JOSE MARIA 13,8 14 14 22

26 ACPP028002 HERNAEZ ROVIRA, LLUIS 21 21 21 22

27 ACPP025697 LLOPIS CALDERO, JUAN 21 21 21 22

28 ACPP031532 HERNAEZ ROVIRA, JORDI 21 21 21 20

29 ACPP001145 GIMENEZ LOPEZ, JUAN CARLOS 12 12 12,2 17

POS ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP NETO

1 ACPP001598 SORRIBAS GRACIA, PAQUITA 16,6 17 16 37

2 ACPP024873 NAVARRO GARCIA, M.ANGELS 12,1 12 12,1 36

3 ACPP028482 NARANJO MILLAN, MARIA JOSE 16,9 17 16,9 31

4 ACPP001164 FERNANDEZ BARTRINA, Mª DOLORES16,9 17 17,1 21

5 ACPP028592 GASTO PEDROL, ANA 18,8 19 19 21

6 ACPP005066 URBANO LOPEZ, CARMEN 20,4 20 20,6 21

7 ACPP030373 MAYNERIS REAL, M.EUGENIA 21 21 21 20

8 ACPP019804 MUÑOZ LIARTE, MARGARITA 9,7 10 9,9 18

9 ACPP014590 PICO MUÑOZ, SUSANNA 21 21 21 15

 

 FEMENI

 

MASCULI HCP SUPERIOR A 10,4



LA GARRIGA GOLF PITCH & PUTT

09-03-23

POS ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO

1 ACPP003494 PERMANYER MUNNE, LLUIS 4,6 5 4,4 33

2 ACPP001807 NOGUERA PUJOL, AGUSTI (+)0,2 0 (+)0,2 33

3 ACPP022177 FABRA PIÑOL, JOSE MARIA 2 2 2 30

4 ACPP002098 ROCA SALVAT, RAFAEL 8,6 9 7,8 29

5 ACPP003312 COLELL CODINACH, RAMON 4,1 4 4,1 28

6 ACPP002099 COROMINA VIDAL, JORDI 9,2 9 9,2 27

7 ACPP029679 FONT SALA, JOAN 10,4 10 10,4 26

8 ACPP027596 CASTRO DEGARA, FRANCISCO 7,5 8 7,5 26

9 ACPP026651 OLLE SOLE, JOSEP MARIA 4,8 5 4,8 26

10 ACPP025004 CAMPO NOGAL, PABLO 7,8 8 7,8 25

11 ACPP002655 FENECH OLIVERAS, FRANCESC 7,3 7 7,5 25

12 ACPP003306 SOLANS NAVARRO, ANTONI 5 5 5,2 25

13 ACPP024873 NAVARRO GARCIA, M.ANGELS 12,1 12 12,1 24

14 ACPP006194 GARCIA GOMEZ DE CADIZ, JAUME 9,9 10 9,9 24

15 ACPP017223 FUENTES PIQUER, FRANCISCO 11,2 11 11,2 23

16 ACPP001165 GIMENO SANCHO, PEDRO 7,9 8 7,9 23

17 ACPP010626 ALIAGA SOLER, JOSEP 7,2 7 7,4 23

18 ACPP025712 CARBONELL FLORENZA, MIQUEL DELS SANTS6,8 7 7 23

19 ACPP004766 RAYA RIVERO, FRANCISCO J. 6,5 7 6,7 23

20 ACPP000118 FORNELLS CAMPANINS, FCO.JAVIER5,7 6 5,9 23

21 ACPP001598 SORRIBAS GRACIA, PAQUITA 16,6 17 16 22

22 ACPP030916 PONCE GARCIA, FRANCISCO 14 14 14 22

23 ACPP028248 MUNUERA SOLA, JOSE ANTONIO 12,4 12 12,4 22

24 ACPP016511 CARRERAS SAINZ, FERRAN 10 10 10 22

25 ACPP026650 VIA DEU, JOSEP 8,8 9 8,8 22

26 ACPP008767 QUILEZ MONREAL, MANUEL 4,4 4 4,6 22

27 SL002 GOMEZ DE LA TIA MARMOL, ENRIQUE0 0 0,2 22

28 ACPP019399 MARTI BORRELL, JOAQUIM 10 10 10,2 21

29 ACPP028085 GARCIA MIGUEL, JORGE 9,6 10 9,8 21

30 ACPP028138 MENENDEZ ALVAREZ, ISMAEL 8,3 8 8,5 21

31 ACPP016377 PACO ESCUDERO, JESUS 8,2 8 8,4 21

32 ACPP028780 GABARRO CASALS, ALBERT 13,2 13 13,2 20

33 ACPP030915 ROYO AGUADO, JAIME 12,8 13 12,8 20

34 ACPP031333 JORDANA JOVE, ALFRED 9 9 9,2 20

35 ACPP007203 GIMENEZ SURIÑACH, ESTEVE 8,5 9 8,7 20

36 ACPP025713 FABA SOLDEVILA, JORDI 11,6 12 11,8 19

37 ACPP025711 SALADRIGUES FERNANDEZ, MIQUEL11,5 12 11,7 19

38 ACPP031146 GONZALEZ MIRABET, JOAN 16,2 16 16,2 18

39 ACPP031307 AMOROS SEDO, GERMAN 14,4 14 14,6 18

40 ACPP031145 LLORENS LLORACH, JOSEP 12,9 13 13,1 18

41 ACPP022483 RODRIGUEZ FIGULS, RAFAEL 8,7 9 8,9 18

42 ACPP010558 NAVAS MARTIN, JORDI 20,6 21 20,6 17

43 ACPP025599 MARI SALVADO, JORDI 16 16 16 17

44 ACPP019342 FARNELL CARBONELL, JAUME 12,6 13 12,8 17

45 ACPP024874 APARICIO COCA, JAUME 16,8 17 16,8 16

46 ACPP017105 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JUAN 15,3 15 15,5 16

47 ACPP001134 PLANDOLIT ARUMI, JUAN 9,2 9 9,4 16

48 ACPP000991 GORRIZ QUEVEDO, JOSE MANUEL 8,3 8 8,5 16

49 ACPP028482 NARANJO MILLAN, MARIA JOSE 16,9 17 16,9 15

50 ACPP025890 BONSHOMS PAU, LLUIS 12,7 13 12,9 15

51 ACPP019805 VICENTE GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL 11,6 12 11,8 15

52 ACPP024272 FONT SOLSONA, ENRIC 18,2 18 18,4 14

MES ….

 SCRATX


